

**Adopted
AMENDMENT NO 1 TO COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED
TO**

House Bill No. 1414

BY: Senator(s) Hopson

- 1 **AMEND on line 32 by changing "\$31,499.00" to "\$31,449.00".**
- 2 **FURTHER, AMEND on line 85 by changing "\$35,000.00" to**
- 3 **"\$5,000.00"**

